THE DATASHEET OF
CY7C1352B-100AC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PRELIMINARY
256K x18 Pipelined SRAM with NoBL™ Architecture
CY7C1352B
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
May 26, 2000

Document #: 38−00934-A
Switching Waveforms (continued)
OE
Three-stateI/O’s
OE Timing
tEOHZ
tEOV
tEOLZ
Ordering Information
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
166 CY7C1352B-166AC A101 100-Lead (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
150 CY7C1352B-150AC A101 100-Lead (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
143 CY7C1352B-143AC A101 100-Lead (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
133 CY7C1352B-133AC A101 100-Lead (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
100 CY7C1352B-100AC A101 100-Lead (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
80 CY7C1352B-80AC A101 100-Lead (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
Shaded areas contain advance information.
CY7C1352BPRELIMINARY
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2000. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use
of any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in a Cypress Semiconductor product. Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Cypress Semiconductor does not authorize